Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 7639daf31cd3a7b574fcea93870617b37edf61d265a07c03e553a410ed9febdaf
Block 000000000000000002da6d01450elfflaSbaf70acf597c289334b352980fc889
586556
Timestamp 51415-08-09 12:46:40 utc
Confirmations 255208
Fee Paid 0.00000321

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 10QCBiyfwdjXDsHghBEr5U2KxUpM2BmmJVt
#0 via 3833b9fcba460d76b78e...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 66606 160="606bTE66 [ S~=8GHBGFOQ Y2a[W}
06666066 Y1<61WYE8sVeseWI80a]IRI0SO 6

Output 1QCBiyfwdjXDsHghBEr5U2KxUpM2BmmJVt
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00002335 BSV

0.00002335 BSV

0 BSV

0.00002014 BSV

0.00002014 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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